Register of Wages
FORM XVII

|See Rule /8(1) (a)(1)]
Name & Address of Contractor : MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
under which contract is carried on

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi
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Arrears Total
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EPF
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HRA

w
o
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Monthly Days
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HRA
Total

ESI No
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Piece Rate
Wages Of

Adv

Total Deduction

Net Amount
Paid

Place of Payment

Signature / thumb
impression of
workman

Bank Account /

Cheque No.

1 105 [Mohd Aalim MOHD SALIM Sup | 31 20,903 - 20,903 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 20,903 - - 20,903 157 1,800

1115287012
101284986844

3,946

5,903

15,000

Delhi

Bank Transfer

922010054042667

UTIB0002564

CHANDAN ARUN

KUMAR KUMAR Sup | 31 20,903 - 20,903 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 20,903 - - 20,903 157 1,800

N
-
[
)
1116060809
101827215809

5,702

7,659

13,244

Delhi

Bank Transfer

919010087998333

UTIB0001890

RAJPAL

3 | 1021 [BALA SINGH

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 17.0 170 - 11,268 11,268 - - 11,268 85 1,352

1114229761
101102993326

1,437

9,831

Delhi

Bank Transfer

0117053000057691

SIBL0000117

4 | 1071 |[MAYA SRI PAL HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 6.0 6.0 - 3,977 3,977 - - 3,977 30 477

1114247136
101102994143

507

3,470

Delhi

Bank Transfer

21310100030768
BARBOTRDKIN

5 | 1085 [NEETU NARESH HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1113937824
101102994865

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

SIBL0000117

6 | 1161 |UPDESH RAMFER

KUMAR HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 25.0 250 | - 15,000 16,571 - - 16,571 125 1,800

1113539632
101102994485

1,925

14,646

Delhi

Bank Transfer

SIBL0000117

7 | 1267 [SARVESH INDER PAL HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1114335099
101102994638

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

SIBL0000117

8 | 1358 [Farukh ALAUDIN HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1114673603
101102994798

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

PUNB0644400

9 | 1467 [Sweety Vijay Kumar HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 5.0 50 - 3,314 3,314 - - 3,314 25 398

1114895566
101103744822

423

2,891

Delhi

Bank Transfer

1119010000000428 | 6444000100035229 | 0117053000061395 | 0117053000056955 | 0117053000057178

UTKS0001119




FORM XVII

|see Rule 78(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
under which contract is carried on

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi
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FORM XVII

|see Rule 78(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

under which contract is carried on

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi
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Register of Wages

FORM XVII

|See Rule /8(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor : MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work
Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611 Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer

under which contract is carried on

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi

S.No. in

age Rate Amount of Wages Deductions

the
register of[Name of
workmen Employee
employed
by

Arrears Total
Father's Name

S. No.
Done
EPF
Basic
HRA

w
o
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Total

ESI No
UAN Number
Designation
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Units of Work|
Piece Rate
Wages Of
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Total Deduction

Net Amount
Paid

Place of Payment

Signature / thumb
impression of
workman

Bank Account /

Cheque No.

KAMLESH BHAGWAN

28 | 1710 KUMAR PRASAD

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 25.0 250 | - 15,000 16,571 - - 16,571 125 1,800

1115470244
101177221972

1,925

14,646

Delhi

Bank Transfer

4579000100194181

PUNB0457900

SUSHIL NATTHU

29| 1711 KUMAR SINGH

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 23.0 230 | - 15,000 15,245 - - 15,245 115 1,800

1116011463
101790234292

1,915

13,330

Delhi

Bank Transfer

639502010018066

UBIN0563951

AMRESH PRADEEP

30| 1712 KUMAR KUMAR

HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1115935530
101747110343

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

4103155000064941

KVBL0004103

DEEPANSHU  |ASHUTOSH

31| 1713 MAL MAL

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1116011471
101790234325

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

113001002534
1C1C0001130

32| 1716 |KISHAN RAM AVTAR HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1116011504
101718826159

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

4988001500038437

PUNB0498800

RAMESH

33 | 1717 |RAJKAPOOR CHAND

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1116011512
101488707208

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

639502010015673

UBIN0563951

RAJENDRA RADHEY

341 1720 KUMAR SHYAM

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800

1113543480
101102994686

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

PUNB0011500

DEEPAK YASHWANT

35| 1726 SINGH

HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800
RAWAT RAWAT

1114155173
101102993970

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

918010008377444 | 0115001700001345

UTIB0002564

VED
36 | 1731 [ANITA PRAKASH

HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 26.0 260 | - 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800
KUMARI MOURYA

1116044249
101815205990

1,930

15,304

Delhi

Bank Transfer

42560100000310

BARBOMIANWA




FORM XVII

|see Rule 78(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

under which contract is carried on

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi
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FORM XVII

|see Rule 78(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

under which contract is carried on

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi
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FORM XVII

|see Rule 78(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

under which contract is carried on

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
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TOMAR TOMAR 2l g 3 §|g

== Sl a

- 3 N (%]

hed ©

gl & - glg

n o o

61| 1794 [JATIN DINESH S| B[HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 23.0 230 | - 15,000 15,245 - - 15,245 115 1,800 1,915 13,330 § Bank Transfer % §
©o 0

=i 5|€

— 3 X

({3 g o

=1 ElH

DEEPAK KAMAL b e = 2|8

62 | 1799 CHOUHAN SINGH 3| g HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 7.0 70| - 4,640 4,640 - - 4,640 35 557 592 4,048 g Bank Transfer § §

== 2@

- 3 ™ (%]

2| 8 JE

[{=3 ~ —

SANJAY g2 = 5|8

63 | 1812 [SHUBHAM S| &[HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 23.0 230 | - 15,000 15,245 - - 15,245 115 1,800 1,915 13,330 | @ |Bank Transfer IS

KUMAR ©| v [a] Q@

el NE




FORM XVII

|see Rule 78(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

under which contract is carried on

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi

S.No.in S| c| o age Rate ® < Amount of Wages Deductions < . € | Signature/thumb | —

. the ° -E S 2 . - 2 o % 6 “Arrears Total '% 5 g impression of s
© | register of|Name of z|5|® 2, — g g g 2 2 o o W 2 < 3 e g workman 8 %
z Father'sName| = | = | € | 2 L < ] a =2 2 5 6 © S a ] I 8} w > 3 E g o g3
o | workmen [Employee o 2| 2 x 5 £ S = 20 3 u @ I @ & 2 = <a 5 g

employed iz 8|s @ I F ° | = e 2 2 2 w u < g B g £ 6
by 5|° 5 e z z ®
o
MANOJ 8|3 - g8
RAGHUNATH| 8| & = gl
64 | 1840 [KUMAR MANDAL 2| &[HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 26.0 26.0 15,000 17,234 - - 17,234 130 1,800 1,930 15,304 g Bank Transfer 31g
MANDAL 3 S g2
- =l o =)
— 3 sla
©
ha [Ted
o I = [Ts]
65 | 1842 [KIRAN JAYPAL J SIHK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 6.0 6.0 | - 3,977 3,977 - - 3,977 30 477 507 3,470 g Bank Transfer § é
[{=} o
3l g A
S X
3 5 S 8
85 = 5|3
66 | 1844 [RANI JAGDISH J SIHK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 18.0 180 | - 11,931 11,931 - - 11,931 90 1,432 1,522 10,409 g Bank Transfer ;} é
[{=} o
= 4E
S X
3 % 2 8
ol © — S| =
SUSHEEL RS = 2|
67 | 1852 [SARITADEVI N B[HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 7.0 70| - 4,640 4,640 - - 4,640 35 557 592 4,048 | '© |Bank Transfer AR
KUMAR el g a © é
38 51%
S X
5 £la
5§ 8|3
SATISH 3|2 = 8|8
68 [ 1855 |HARSH N B[HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 20.0 200 | - 13,257 13,257 - - 13,257 100 1,591 1,691 11,566 | @ |Bank Transfer A RS
CHAUHAN o| » [a S|z
3 8 ElE
i 8
©o
[32] £ Q 2
2|2 = |8
O o =3 R=}
69 | 1859 [GAURI KHEMSINGH | & | 8 |HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 23.0 230 | - 15,000 15,245 - - 15,245 115 1,800 1,915 13,330 § Bank Transfer § I3
3|8 28
- =) {52l w
i g~
) 8ls
8| 3 o
J| ® = 8|3
70 | 1860 [VINAY KUMAR[JIYALAL FEIHK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 25.0 250 | - 15,000 16,571 - - 16,571 125 1,800 1,925 14,646 § Bank Transfer § §
wl ~
o
ElE HE
- 8
3 % IN] 8
< o — — <
GANAPAT 2| 3 = )8
71 | 1864 [SURAJKUMAR RAY 82 HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 20.0 200 | - 13,257 13,257 - - 13,257 100 1,591 1,691 11,566 g Bank Transfer g
[{=}
=i 3| €
— 3 X
o g o
©| n = S e
72 | 1866 MUNNA RAGHUNATH S| SHK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 22.0 220 | - 14,583 14,583 - - 14,583 110 1,750 1,860 12,723 % Bank Transfer § 8
KUMAR SINGH < | @ a S| @
= h it S|z
- 8




Register of Wages

FORM XVII

|See Rule /8(1) (a)(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor : MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work
Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611 Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer

under which contract is carried on

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi

S.No. in

age Rate Amount of Wages Deductions

the
register of[Name of
workmen Employee
employed
by

Arrears Total
Father's Name

S. No.
Done
EPF
Basic
HRA

w
o
w

ESIC

Monthly Days
Basic
HRA
Total

ESI No
UAN Number
Designation
Off Days
Holidays
Working Days
Units of Work|
Piece Rate
Wages Of

Adv

Total Deduction

Net Amount
Paid

Place of Payment

Signature / thumb
impression of
workman

Bank Account /

Cheque No.

73 | 1868 [RAHUL VIDHYA RAM HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 24.0 240 | - 15,000 15,908 - - 15,908 120 1,800

1115310611
101299992544

1,920

13,988

Delhi

Bank Transfer

10095484757

IDFB0020123

74| 1870 [Ratnesh Kumar |ROSHAN LAL HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 15.0 150 | - 9,943 9,943 - - 9,943 75 1,193

1116061066
101630791731

1,268

8,675

Delhi

Bank Transfer

39531735217
SBIN0005453

JAGRAM

75 | 1871 [RINKIRANI SINGH

HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 18.0 180 | - 11,931 11,931 - - 11,931 90 1,432

1116242835
101957215160

1,522

10,409

Delhi

Bank Transfer

069399500006572

YESB0000693

MANISHA JAGDAMBA

76 | 1874 SINGH SINGH

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 5.0 50 - 3,314 3,314 - - 3,314 25 398

1116257242
0

423

2,891

Delhi

Bank Transfer

379302010015788

UBIN0537934

77| 1875 [KAPIL RAJ KUMAR

GOSWAMI HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 21.0 210 | - 13,920 13,920 - - 13,920 105 1,670

1116264253
0

1,775

12,145

Delhi

Bank Transfer

5048082964
KKBK0004608

SWATI CHHURELAL

78 | 1876 BANSAL BANSAL

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 18.0 180 | - 11,931 11,931 - - 11,931 90 1,432

1116266544
0

1,522

10,409

Delhi

Bank Transfer

YESB0000693

BRIJESH

79 | 1878 [RANI KUMAR

HK | 31 17,234 - 17234 | - - 20.0 200 | - 13,257 13,257 - - 13,257 100 1,591

1116260041
0

1,691

11,566

Delhi

Bank Transfer

PUNB0028010

REETA PUNEET

80 | 1879 KASHYAP KASHYAP

HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 20.0 200 | - 13,257 13,257 - - 13,257 100 1,591

1116264531
0

1,691

11,566

Delhi

Bank Transfer

8758000100056299 | 0280100100003850 | 069399500012793

PUNB0875800

DEEPAK MAHESH

81 | 1880 PANCHAL PANCHAL

HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 | - - 4.0 40 - 2,651 2,651 - - 2,651 20 318

1116262203
0

338

2,313

Delhi

Bank Transfer

159718865114
INDB0001422




FORM XVII

|see

Name & Address of Contractor

Rule /8(1) (a)(1)]

: MIs Ujjwal Enterprises, 611,Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Name & Address of establishment : M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
under which contract is carried on

Register of Wages

Nature & Location of Work

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

Wage Period: July-23

: Sup / Housekeeping / Delhi

: Parmanand Special Surgery Hospital
Park Area Yamuna Bazar, Delhi

S.No. in 5|l c| o age Rate © = Amount of Wages Deductions s = £ | Signature/thumb | —

. the ° -E S 2 ® N § o % 6 Arrears Total E 5 £ impression of ]
© | register of|Name of . z|5|® 2, — g g = 2 2 o o W 2 < 3 g =] g workman 8 %
z k Father'sName| = [Z | § | 2 2 < s S 2 £ 5 5 @ o0 4 04 o w > 3 s b= <z
o5 | workmen |Employee a1z 2| % 3 14 S 5 E] = o O S gu ) T ) & 2 = <a ° x 2

employed |8 2 o I = § ‘é‘ a = w g trd § 50

by 5|° 5 e z z ®

o] o w0

82 | 1882 |ANISH OM PRKASH Q| o|HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 18.0 18.0 11,931 11,931 - - 11,931 90 1,432 - 1,522 10,409 g Bank Transfer é §

[} ~| 2

3 S|la

- < (%]

@

8 A

MAHESH b £ 28

83 | 1883 |SANJAY CHAND Q| o|HK | 31 17,234 - 17,234 - - 20.0 20.0 - 13,257 13,257 - - 13,257 100 1,591 - 1,691 11,566 g Bank Transfer ‘y:i’ S
[{=}

E HE

H v

TOTAL 1,715 | - 10,52,993 | 11,44,113 - 11,44,113 | 8629 | 1,26,362 9648 | 144639 | 9,99474




